
DEALER COMPANY NAME 
Allstate
Arbee
ARD Facilities Management Group LLC dba Paramount
Bellia
Business Environments NJ
CMF
Commercial Furniture Interiors NJ
Creative Library Concepts
Creative Office Resources dba Office Resources Inc.
Dancker
Emerald
Feigus
GM Office Interiors
ICI
Image Office Environments
JC Office Consultants
Johnson
K Offices
Nickerson NJ
WB Mason NJ Secaucus
WB Wood NJ rgeloso@wbwood.com

Jay Feigus

Rob Kessler
Cathy Ihnat

Rena Geloso 908-581-2524
Carlos Ramirez (508) 436-8789 carlos.ramirez@wbmason.com

Steven Gerszberg sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com

samantha krier

(732) 780-6665

Cell 917 693 9652
(732) 721-0094 x2

(201) 422.6600 x3304

jay@feigus.com

Rob@koffices.com
bposkus@nickersoncorp.com

Jackie Orlando (908) 581-5161 jackie@jcofficeconsultants.com

Stan Potash (646) 235-7116 Stan@toidesign.com

Patricia Patricco (908) 301-0074 tpatricco@image-office.com

Robert Torregrossa (862) 432-5669 robertt@cmf.net
Greg Marsh

Valerie Santanasto

gmarsh@cfioffice.com

vsantanasto@dancker.com

Brad Kingsburg (908) 812-8190 bradk@creativelibraryconcepts.com
(908) 664-3303

(917) 817 6567

ESI Authorized Dealers

 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION OF NEW JERSEY
1660 Stelton Road, Floor 2, Piscataway, New Jersey 08854

NEW JERSEY STATE-APPROVED COOPERATIVE PRICING SYSTEM #65MCESCCPS
Furniture & Accessories ♦ Contract #ESCNJ 22/23-08

DEALER CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE # CONTACT EMAIL 

anthony bellia

mickey spooner
Ellen Berkowitz (201) 657-6195 eberkowitz@arbee.net

Jeanine Jack (908) 393-9990 x216 JJack@ParamountFMS.Com

nick faragasso

6099772901

6095388800

9086160697

8565135761

akbellia@bellia.net

samantha@icifurniture.com

mickey@allstateofficeint.com

nfaragasso@ebsupplies.com

Karen Krasnomowitz (973) 975-2023 KKrasnomowitz@aof.com

John Gardner (973) 518-1129 jgardner@be-furniture.com


